9 Selected Date Range: 08/01/2025 to 08/31/2025

Canines

Beginning Animal Count on 08/01/2025

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transfer in from agency (in state)

Transfer in from agency (out of state)

Transfer in from agency (international)

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Shelter Animals Count (SAC)

& Run by gcas_hkohler on 09/02/2025 | 4:46 PM

Adult

205

61

21

288

In Shelter

231

Up to 5 Months

55

66

In Foster Care

44

Age Unknown

Total

275

Total

260

65

27

354



Live Outcomes

Adoption

Returned to Owner

Transfer out to agency (in state)

Transfer out to agency (out of state)

Transfer out to agency (international)

Returned to Field

Other Live Outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES

TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on 08/31/2025

Adult

136

48

19

13

216

Adult

65

66

282

Up to 5 Months

26

15

45

Up to 5 Months

51

In Shelter

203

Age Unknown

Age Unknown

In Foster Care

94

Total

162

63

21

14

261

Total

71

72

333

Total

297






